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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8996 100.00% 129.01- 130 67 0.74% 836 9.29% 8227 91.45%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 8996 100.00% 128.01-129 81 0.90% 917 10.19% 8160 90.71%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 127.01-128 65 0.72% 982 10.92% 8079 89.81%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 126.01-127 84 0.93% 1066 11.85% 8014 89.08%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 125.01-126 73 0.81% 1139 12.66% 7930 88.15%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 124.01-125 69 0.77% 1208 13.43% 7857 87.34%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 123.01-124 74 0.82% 1282 14.25% 7788 86.57%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 122.01-123 90 1.00% 1372 15.25% 7714 85.75%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 121.01-122 83 0.92% 1455 16.17% 7624 84.75%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 120.01-121 88 0.98% 1543 17.15% 7541 83.83%
169.01-170 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 119.01-120 99 1.10% 1642 18.25% 7453 82.85%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99%  118.01-119 80 0.89% 1722 19.14% 7354 81.75%
167.01- 168 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 117.01-118 92 1.02% 1814 20.16% 7274 80.86%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8995 99.99% 116.01-117 97 1.08% 1911 21.24% 7182 79.84%
165.01 - 166 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 8995 99.99% 115.01- 116 96 1.07% 2007 22.31% 7085 78.76%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8994 99.98% 114.01-115 86 0.96% 2093 23.27% 6989 77.69%
163.01 - 164 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8994 99.98% 113.01-114 78 0.87% 2171 24.13% 6903 76.73%
162.01- 163 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 8994 99.98%  112.01-113 M 1.23% 2282 25.37% 6825 75.87%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 8993 99.97% 111.01-112 107 1.19% 2389 26.56% 6714 74.63%
160.01 - 161 2 0.02% 5 0.06% 8993 99.97% 110.01-111 108 1.20% 2497 27.76% 6607 73.44%
159.01 - 160 2 0.02% 7 0.08% 8991 99.94% 109.01-110 106 1.18% 2603 28.94% 6499 72.24%
158.01 - 159 3 0.03% 10 0.11% 8989 99.92% 108.01-109 90 1.00% 2693 29.94% 6393 71.06%
157.01 - 158 7 0.08% 17 0.19% 8986 99.89% 107.01- 108 87 0.97% 2780 30.90% 6303 70.06%
156.01 - 157 3 0.03% 20 0.22% 8979 99.81% 106.01- 107 84 0.93% 2864 31.84% 6216 69.10%
155.01 - 156 2 0.02% 22 0.24% 8976 99.78% 105.01- 106 78 0.87% 2942 32.70% 6132 68.16%
154.01- 155 2 0.02% 24 0.27% 8974 99.76% 104.01-105 102 1.13% 3044 33.84% 6054 67.30%
153.01 - 154 9 0.10% 33 0.37% 8972 99.73% 103.01 - 104 88 0.98% 3132 34.82% 5952 66.16%
152.01- 153 8 0.09% 41 0.46% 8963 99.63% 102.01-103 89 0.99% 3221 35.80% 5864 65.18%
151.01 - 152 6 0.07% 47 0.52% 8955 99.54% 101.01-102 101 1.12% 3322 36.93% 5775 64.20%
150.01 - 151 7 0.08% 54 0.60% 8949 99.48% 100.01 - 101 78 0.87% 3400 37.79% 5674 63.07%
149.01 - 150 9 0.10% 63 0.70% 8942 99.40%  99.01-100 118 1.31% 3518 39.11% 5596 62.21%
148.01 - 149 9 0.10% 72 0.80% 8933 99.30%  98.01-99 91 1.01% 3609 40.12% 5478 60.89%
147.01- 148 24 0.27% 96 1.07% 8924 99.20%  97.01-98 104 1.16% 3713 41.27% 5387 59.88%
146.01 - 147 22 0.24% 118 1.31% 8900 98.93%  96.01-97 92 1.02% 3805 42.30% 5283 58.73%
145.01 - 146 23 0.26% 141 1.57% 8878 98.69%  95.01-96 95 1.06% 3900 43.35% 5191 57.70%
144.01 - 145 31 0.34% 172 1.91% 8855 98.43% « 94.01-95 77 0.86% 3977 44.21% 5096 56.65%
143.01 - 144 22 0.24% 194 2.16% 8824 98.09%  93.01-94 80 0.89% 4057 45.10% 5019 55.79%
142.01- 143 28 0.31% 222 2.47% 8802 97.84%  92.01-93 95 1.06% 4152 46.15% 4939 54.90%
141.01-142 30 0.33% 252 2.80% 8774 97.53%  91.01-92 83 0.92% 4235 47.08% 4844 53.85%
140.01 - 141 40 0.44% 292 3.25% 8744 97.20%  90.01-91 103 1.14% 4338 48.22% 4761 52.92%
139.01 - 140 29 0.32% 321 3.57% 8704 96.75% = 89.01-90 86 0.96% 4424 49.18% 4658 51.78%
138.01- 139 30 0.33% 351 3.90% 8675 96.43%  88.01-89 100 1.11% 4524 50.29% 4572 50.82%
137.01-138 35 0.39% 386 4.29% 8645 96.10%  87.01-88 101 1.12% 4625 51.41% 4472 49.71%
136.01 - 137 50 0.56% 436 4.85% 8610 95.71%  86.01-87 99 1.10% 4724 52.51% 4371 48.59%
135.01- 136 54 0.60% 490 5.45% 8560 95.15%  85.01-86 83 0.92% 4807 53.43% 4272 47.49%
134.01-135 48 0.53% 538 5.98% 8506 94.55%  84.01-85 91 1.01% 4898 54.45% 4189 46.57%
133.01-134 61 0.68% 599 6.66% 8458 94.02%  83.01-84 100 1.11% 4998 55.56% 4098 45.55%
132.01-133 45 0.50% 644 7.16% 8397 93.34%  82.01-83 108 1.20% 5106 56.76% 3998 44.44%
131.01-132 58 0.64% 702 7.80% 8352 92.84%  81.01-82 88 0.98% 5194 57.74% 3890 43.24%
130.01- 131 67 0.74% 769 8.55% 8294 92.20%  80.01-81 104 1.16% 5298 58.89% 3802 42.26%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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YN SN =Pa
99 1.10%
98 1.09%
118 1.31%
92 1.02%
90 1.00%
113 1.26%
121 1.35%
109 1.21%
107 1.19%
128 1.42%
119 1.32%
110 1.22%
123 1.37%
121 1.35%
114 1.27%
17 1.30%
95 1.06%
100 1.11%
109 1.21%
92 1.02%
88 0.98%
94 1.04%
85 0.94%
87 0.97%
85 0.94%
74 0.82%
74 0.82%
67 0.74%
65 0.72%
65 0.72%
49 0.54%
54 0.60%
51 0.57%
43 0.48%
47 0.52%
42 0.47%
27 0.30%
36 0.40%
38 0.42%
45 0.50%
23 0.26%
18 0.20%
15 0.17%
15 0.17%
21 0.23%
12 0.13%
13 0.14%
18 0.20%
12 0.13%
10 0.1%
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5397 59.99%
5495 61.08%
5613 62.39%
5705 63.42%
5795 64.42%
5908 65.67%
6029 67.02%
6138 68.23%
6245 69.42%
6373 70.84%
6492 72.17%
6602 73.39%
6725 74.76%
6846 76.10%
6960 77.37%
7077 78.67%
7172 79.72%
7272 80.84%
7381 82.05%
7473 83.07%
7561 84.05%
7655 85.09%
7740 86.04%
7827 87.01%
7912 87.95%
7986 88.77%
8060 89.60%
8127 90.34%
8192 91.06%
8257 91.79%
8306 92.33%
8360 92.93%
8411 93.50%
8454 93.98%
8501 94.50%
8543 94.96%
8570 95.26%
8606 95.66%
8644 96.09%
8689 96.59%
8712 96.84%
8730 97.04%
8745 97.21%
8760 97.38%
8781 97.61%
8793 97.74%
8806 97.89%
8824 98.09%
8836 98.22%
8846 98.33%
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3698 41.11%
3599 40.01%
3501 38.92%
3383 37.61%
3291 36.58%
3201 35.58%
3088 34.33%
2967 32.98%
2858 31.77%
2751 30.58%
2623 29.16%
2504 27.83%
2394 26.61%
2271 25.24%
2150 23.90%
2036 22.63%
1919 21.33%
1824 20.28%
1724 19.16%
1615 17.95%
1523 16.93%
1435 15.95%
1341 14.91%
1256 13.96%
1169 12.99%
1084 12.05%
1010 11.23%
936 10.40%
869 9.66%
804 8.94%
739 8.21%
690 7.67%
636 7.07%
585 6.50%
542 6.02%
495 5.50%
453 5.04%
426 4.74%
390 4.34%
352 3.91%
307 3.41%
284 3.16%
266 2.96%
251 2.79%
236 2.62%
215 2.39%
203 2.26%
190 21%
172 1.91%
160 1.78%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
13 0.14%
19 0.21%
1 0.12%
10 0.11%
10 0.1%
8 0.09%
10 0.11%
13 0.14%
5 0.06%
5 0.06%
5 0.06%
5 0.06%
6 0.07%
3 0.03%
5 0.06%
1 0.01%
4 0.04%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
7 0.08%
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8859 98.48%
8878 98.69%
8889 98.81%
8899 98.92%
8909 99.03%
8917 99.12%
8927 99.23%
8940 99.38%
8945 99.43%
8950 99.49%
8955 99.54%
8960 99.60%
8966 99.67%
8969 99.70%
8974 99.76%
8975 99.77%
8979 99.81%
8981 99.83%
8982 99.84%
8984 99.87%
8985 99.88%
8988 99.91%
8988 99.91%
8989 99.92%
8989 99.92%
8989 99.92%
8989 99.92%
8989 99.92%
8989 99.92%
8996 100.00%
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150 1.67%
137 1.52%
118 1.31%
107 1.19%
97 1.08%
87 0.97%
79 0.88%
69 0.77%
56 0.62%
51 0.57%
46 0.51%
41 0.46%
36 0.40%
30 0.33%
27 0.30%
22 0.24%
21 0.23%
17 0.19%
15 0.17%
14 0.16%
12 0.13%
1 0.12%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
7 0.08%
7 0.08%
7 0.08%
7 0.08%
7 0.08%
7 0.08%



